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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Band Stand
(BBC production)
9.156 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
+ ag | gees Round-uptiendly Road Service of
one12° © Listeners’

Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your’ Children (final
broadcast)3. 0 The Charlie McCarthy show3.30 The Music and the Story(Pauline Rodgers)45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-°
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 ATalk on Social Justice6. London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers7. 0 Fighters for Freedom: Fog-arty Fegen, V.C., R.N.7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 News from America8.5 The Lost (BBCproduction)
8.45 sence?

g oro
9.~ The Bin show2%. Fas

2ZB une ts.
6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m, London News8.15 for Monday morn-
9.e Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir9.15 The Band seasion

9.45 Your Children (final)10. 0 Melody Round Up10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 The Morning Star: Gracie
Fields
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
8.30 Yarns for Yanks: We, the
People, told by Ransom Sher-
man
4.45 Session fer the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. O Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News7, 0 National Barn Dance7.30
plahvere
for Freedom: W.

. Tyler8. 0 News from America
& The Lost Destroyer
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
5.19
he Fibber MoGee Show

10, omething for Everyone
10.30 Slumber session
411. 0 London News
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6, 0,7.0,7,45a,m, London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session featuring the
U.S. Marine Band
9.45 Your Children (final broad.
cast)
410; 0 Hospital session

10.45 Melody Round-up
|11. 0 Friendly Road Service of

Song
11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12, 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)
1.15 p.m, London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: Laird
Cregar Conversation at tzes told
by
Frank Graham
5 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with SryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 Charlie McCarthy7.30 Fighters for Freedoms Ab-
raham Lincoln
8. 0 News from Amerioa
8, 5 Lost Destroyer (A BBC
production)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Jack nny9.45 Variety
10.30. Restful Music41.0 London News

}4AZB stent
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom's Children’s
Choir
9.46 Your Children (final
broadoast)
10, © The Hospital session
10,30 Melody Round-Up
11, 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song

12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents...
2.15 Yarns for Yanks. Walter
Brennan, The Ransom of Mac
3.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
5. © Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Anita Qliver’s Choristers
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
We Discuss Books
Fred Allen Show
Fighters for Freedom:

John Brown
. News from America
. B Lest Destroyer (A BBC
production)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.16 Sammy Kaye
11. 0° London News
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8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Medleys and selections
9.30 Hawaiian Harmony= Your Children (last broad=10° Selected recordings
10.48 Melody Round-up10.pe0 Listeners’ Requestsessio
. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7.30 Bickershaw Colliery Band
8. 0 News from America
7a, icgat Destroyer (BBC proeon)
9,aye Jack Benny Show

Radiohons
WAR SERVICE
Radiotrons are on very activewal service, and only 0 few
can be released for civilian
purposes:
When You need new valves,first ask for Radiotrons, but
please do not be disappointedif you have towait 0 while:

Qadiofons
The LonG-LIFE VALVE
Nz. Distributors:

THE NATIONAL ELECTRICAL AND
ENGINEERING Co. LTD.
Branches all Main Centres

DE Witt's PILLS
A GREAT help FoR

Rheumalsm
De Witt'9 Pills helps
restore weak kidneys co
bealthy activity.Healthy
kidneys will promptly De
clean out of your system Mi5RS
poisons and impurities &

BladderPuis]Fotha( cause Rheumatic J4sal EKAG]d5n 5pains: Mtoieoil
Fulldirectionswitb neAtento?HlaFit d47o teeBhsoeach bottle: chldsa

57A product of RislE C De Witt [aBlaaderthaHier&Coz 2 Cherr} Kidnex ~astenUhitotOrcbard Read Thsa8dta46Croydon.England: Hol '8Cf Tnat

Of Chemists
endStoreReepers
eperythere; prices
8/6 6 6/6.
(Plus Sales Tax:)

DeWitts3AND ~Pills
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